ABSTRACT.Mexican oregano oil (AO; Lippia berlandieri Schauer) is an extract natural source. The aim of this

work was the evaluation of the e�ect on the variables of slaughter, cutting and dissected of the carcass of broiler

chickens fed with diets added with AO. One hundred sixty two (162) 1 d old broiler chickens (Ross) were used; they

were placed in cages (30 x 33 x 44 cm) with two chicks each (nine cages per treatment) and randomly assigned with

a factorial arrangement 32; AOC, oregano oil based on Carvacrol (60.0 %), and AOT, oregano oil based on Thymol